
SISKIYOU COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE INVOICE
311 Fourth Street, Room 201 DATE: January 11, 2022
Yreka, CA 96097 INVOICE # 20211102.15
Phone 530.842.8084 FOR: Nov. 2. 2021 Election 

Expenses

Bill To:
HORNBROOK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
PO BOX 29
HORNBROOK, CA  96044

AMOUNT

103.00                       

84.25                         

694.58                       

900.00                       

$787.50

52.65                         

Extra Help Staff Hours 331.99

5,223.37                    

TOTAL  8,177.34$                  

Make all checks payable to Siskiyou County Clerk
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Laura Bynum.

DESCRIPTION

Expenses for the November 2, 2021 Special District Election held in Siskiyou County. 

Legal Publications

Voter Information Guides

Envelopes (Outgoing and Return)

Full Time Staff Hours

Postage (Outgoing and Return)

Ballots

RAVBM (Remote Accessible Vote By Mail)

PLEASE NOTE MAILING ADDRESS CHANGE:  

                      311 FOURTH STREET, ROOM 201, YREKA, CA  96097

THANK YOU!
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