SISKIYOU COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE



311 Fourth Street, Room 201 Yreka, CA 96097 Phone 530.842.8084 **DATE:** January 11, 2022 **INVOICE #** 20211102.15

FOR: Nov. 2. 2021 Election

Expenses

Bill To:

HORNBROOK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT PO BOX 29 HORNBROOK, CA 96044

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Expenses for the November 2, 2021 Special District Election held in Siskiyou County.	
Legal Publications	103.00
Postage (Outgoing and Return)	84.25
Ballots	694.58
RAVBM (Remote Accessible Vote By Mail)	900.00
Voter Information Guides	\$787.50
Envelopes (Outgoing and Return)	52.65
Extra Help Staff Hours	331.99
Full Time Staff Hours	5,223.37
PLEASE NOTE MAILING ADDRESS CHANGE:	
311 FOURTH STREET, ROOM 201, YREKA, CA 96097	
TOTAL	\$ 8,177.34

Make all checks payable to Siskiyou County Clerk
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Laura Bynum.